
Sl.No

Sr. # Application Id Name / Father's Name Mobile Course Name Name of Scheme Scheme 

Type

1

45 AS201819006822601 MRINAL KARMAKAR / KHAGEN KARMAKAR 6900775595 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh

2

222 AS201819011886691 RANJIT SANYAL / PRASANNA SANYAL 9365926563 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh

3

277 AS201819011896861 NITUMONI MUDAI / DHAJEN MUDAI 6000122845 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh

4

342 AS201819011922538 DIGEN MAZUMDAR / SITARAM MAZUMDAR 9706348883 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh

5

343 AS201819011926545 SANJOY SARKAR  / NITYANANDA SARKAR 9365458484 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh

6

344 AS201819011926697 MANAB BISWAS / MANTU BISWAS 6001576695 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh

7

345 AS201819011926811 KRISHNA MANDAL / SUSHIL MANDAL 9365759251 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh

8

346 AS201819011927536 RATUL SARKAR / JYOTISH SARKAR 9365870071 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh

9

347 AS201819011927792 CHIRANJIT MANDAL / ANANTA MANDAL 9957824114 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh

10

348 AS201819011929442 MONORANJAN DAS / BALARAM DAS 9101945034 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh1

11

28 AS201819008337568 MUKUL RAY / MUKUNDA RAY 9957867842 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh

12

165 AS201819011891419 SWAPNA BISWAS / RANJIT BISWAS 6000739897 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Fresh
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